
Pos 

 

Open (endast serie) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

Reserv 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

525 

278 

482 

127 

557 

213 

944 

144 

527 

293 

969 

615 

403 

467 

550 

968 

63 

701 

Name 

Tevin Hagstedt 

Lucas Sandin 

Henrik Ivarsson 

Jonas Laigar 

Bert Andersson 

Giorgio Di Feola 

Johan Olausson 

Robert Johansson 

Filip Mattsson 

William Blom 

Martin Börjesson 

Jonathan Knutsson 

Johan Mellåker 

Åke Balkevärn 

Filip Johansson 

Martin Rapp 

Liam Nygren 

Arvid Nilsson 

Club 

Varbergs MK 

MC Alingsås 

Varbergs MK 

Kinds MK 

Skene MS 

Ma Lerum 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Skene MS 

Skene MS 

FMCK Borås 

Ma Lerum 

MC Alingsås 

Ma Lerum 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Points 

15 

14 

13 

11 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

12 

9 

0 

0 

Make 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

10 

10 

9 

8 

Diff 

9.662 

13.660 

1:04.245 

1:37.934 

2:05.118 

2:32.421 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1:04.399 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

9.662 

3.998 

50.585 

33.689 

27.184 

27.303 

1 Lap 

4.130 

15.213 

3.412 

9.228 

16.916 

1 Lap 

1:04.399 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

21:12.379 

21:22.041 

21:26.039 

22:16.624 

22:50.313 

23:17.497 

23:44.800 

21:34.985 

21:39.115 

21:54.328 

21:57.740 

22:06.968 

22:23.884 

22:39.338 

22:03.239 

23:07.638 

23:38.320 

20:38.378 

Best Tm 

2:02.798 

2:04.654 

2:06.186 

2:11.642 

2:13.253 

2:16.648 

2:17.815 

2:21.090 

2:21.012 

2:22.917 

2:25.273 

2:23.928 

2:26.078 

2:43.856 

2:10.152 

2:16.496 

2:28.610 

2:22.933 

In Lap 

2 

4 

7 

4 

2 

8 

5 

5 

6 

2 

9 

5 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

7 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.662 

Avg. Speed 

42,610 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.798 

Best Speed 

44,151 

Best Lap by 

525 - Tevin Hagstedt 
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Serien Västra Div 1 Södra Deltävling 4 
Representationslag 

C-final 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:06 

Hol 1,506 km 

2024-06-16 16:20 


